



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1264 of 2022

Govind Prasad Chandra **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

06/11/2024	Shri Saleem Kazi, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Shreyansh Gupta, Panel Lawyer for the State. Let pleadings be completed within a period of 10 weeks. List it in the week commencing 17th of February, 2025. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE
Deepti	