



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1264 of 2022

Govind Prasad Chandra **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

02/05/2025	Mr. Ramesh Nayak, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Anuja Sharma, P.L. for the State. Respondents is directed to file their reply within four weeks. List this case after summer vacation. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Yogesh	